The Jewel of Art Dance Studio

1909 Fredericksburg Rd

San Antonio, TX 78201

210-878-4089

Studio Rental

Co	mpany Name:	
Tit	le:	
Na	me:	
Da	te:	
Da	te of Event:	
Tin	ne of Event:	
	Terms of Ag	reement
Thi	is agreement is made between the Jewel of Art Da	nce Studio and,
hei	ing business as,, herein know reinafter in agreement to the following terms, un t be altered, changed, or amended, except by instru	til This agreement may
1.		f hours rented in the total amount of hould be made payable to The Jewel of Art Dance
2.	Contractor may use that \$100 towards the rental there are any damages the \$100 will go toward least 7 days prior to the start of the rental date; can	tot that must be done at time of signing contract. If fee if there are no damages towards property. If it is incidentals. Any cancellations must be made at ancellations made following the 7 day deadline will must be A CREDIT CARD on FILE regardless of
3.	property The Jewel of Art Dance Studio patrol property. The equipment, supplies, and property with courtesy, common sense, and respect. An and/or property can and will result in charges, agreement. Contractor/Consultant shall conduct	andard of professionalism towards all and any n(s), staff, third parties, equipment, supplies, & of The Jewel of Art Dance Studio must be used y broken, damaged, or lost equipment, supplies, penalties and/or immediate termination of this its business, and control its agents. Absolutely no arties know. The contractor will be responsible for

	Rental of the studio space, DOES NOT include usage of the speaker system, or any back office supplies. Any additional needs as far as supplies must be provided by the contractor/consultant to include ladders, covers, etc. Any extra adjustments or accommodations are subject to extra fees at the owner's discretion. Initials: Full payment must be made 48 hours in advance, and will be dependent on the hours agreed upon in this contract. Contractor/Consultant agrees to abide by hours agreed upon without extending their time. Initials:	
I have read and agree with all the terms and conditions, expectations and possible consequences should there be any incidentals during the hours of my rental agreement with The Jewel of Art Dance Studio.		
Contractor/Consultant Signature		
Owner Signature		